GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: SAO CHANG COLLEGE

TUENSANG; NAGALAND

DATE: 26-06-2025

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ODD SEMESTER ADMISSION JUNE 2025 TO DECEMBER 2025 (B. A/B.SC - 3rd & 5th Semester)

ADMISSION FEE TUITION FEE LIBRARY FEE NAGALAND UNIVENBOUMENT FEE NU AFFILIATION FEE LLEGE REVENUE AS DIRECTED BY DIRECTOR	RS 700 RS 500 RS 500 ERSITY REVENUE RS 50 RS 150 RS 150 ATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION	RS 700 RS 500 RS 500 RS 50 RS 150
ADMISSION FEE TUITION FEE LIBRARY FEE NAGALAND UNIVENBOUMENT FEE NU AFFILIATION FEE LLEGE REVENUE AS DIRECTED BY DIRECTOR	RS 700 RS 500 RS 500 ERSITY REVENUE RS 50 RS 150	RS 500 RS 500 RS 50 RS 150
TUITION FEE LIBRARY FEE NAGALAND UNIVENBORMENT FEE NU AFFILIATION FEE LLEGE REVENUE AS DIRECTED BY DIRECTOR	RS 500 RS 500 YERSITY REVENUE RS 50 RS 150	RS 500 RS 500 RS 50 RS 150
IBRARY FEE NAGALAND UNIVENT FEE NU AFFILIATION FEE LLEGE REVENUE AS DIRECTED BY DIRECTOR	RS 500 ERSITY REVENUE RS 50 RS 150	RS 500 RS 50 RS 150
NAGALAND UNIVENDENT FEE NU AFFILIATION FEE LLEGE REVENUE AS DIRECTED BY DIRECTOR	RS 150	RS 50 RS 150
ENROLMENT FEE NU AFFILIATION FEE LLEGE REVENUE AS DIRECTED BY DIRECTOR	RS 50 RS 150	RS 150
NU AFFILIATION FEE LLEGE REVENUE AS DIRECTED BY DIRECTOR	RS 150	RS 150
LLEGE REVENUE AS DIRECTED BY DIRECTOR		
	ATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION	١
SESSION FEE	RS 100	RS 100
LIBRARY DEVELOPMENT FEE	RS 500	RS 500
INTERNAL EXAM FEE	RS 150	RS 150
COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FEE	RS 800	RS 800
WATER FEE	RS 100	RS 100
ELECTRICITY FEE	RS 200	RS 200
COLLEGE MAGAZINE	RS 150	RS 150
STUDENT UNION	RS 100	RS 100
FRESHERS' SOCIAL	RS 150	RS 150
[Q <i>AC</i>	RS 200	RS 200
PRACTICAL FEE (ONLY FOR SCIENCE STUDENTS)	RS 700 (PCM) RS 1000 (BIO- CHEM)	RS 700 (PCM) RS 1000 (BIO- CHEM)
INTERN	NAL FEE	
COLLEGE BUS FEE	RS 1800	RS 1800
TAL FOR ARTS STREAM	RS 6150	RS 6150
TAL FOR SCIENCE STREAM	RS 6850 (PCM) RS 7150 (BIO- CHEM)	RS 6850 (PCM) RS 7150 (BIO- CHEM)
	INTERNAL EXAM FEE COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FEE WATER FEE ELECTRICITY FEE COLLEGE MAGAZINE STUDENT UNION ERESHERS' SOCIAL EQAC PRACTICAL FEE (ONLY FOR SCIENCE STUDENTS) INTERN COLLEGE BUS FEE TAL FOR ARTS STREAM	IBRARY DEVELOPMENT FEE RS 500 INTERNAL EXAM FEE RS 150 COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FEE RS 800 WATER FEE RS 100 ELECTRICITY FEE RS 200 COLLEGE MAGAZINE RS 150 STUDENT UNION RS 100 ERESHERS' SOCIAL RS 200 RACTICAL FEE (ONLY FOR SCIENCE STUDENTS) INTERNAL FEE COLLEGE BUS FEE RS 1800 RACTAL FOR ARTS STREAM RS 6850 (PCM)

Total fees to be paid for all programmes:

1. BA 3^{rd} & 5^{th} semester : RS 6150/-(for day scholars) 2. BA 3rd & 5th semester : RS 4350/-(for hostellers) 3. B.sc 3rd & 5th semester (Chem, Physics, Maths) : RS 6850/-(for day scholars) 4. B.sc 3rd & 5th semester (Chem, Physics, Maths) : RS 5050/-(for hostellers) 5. B. Sc 3^{rd} & 5^{th} Semester (Chem, Botany, Zoology) : RS 7150 (for day scholars) 6. B. Sc 3rd & 5th Semester (Chem, Botany, Zoology) : RS 5350/-(for hostellers)

(DR. LANURENLA)
Principal
Sao Chang College